
Coral Springs Festival of the Arts
March 18-19, 2023

39 Ables, Danielle / Candles
35 Alifano, Joseph / Wind Chimes
57 American Bath and Shower

126 Amrani, Orna  / Sculpture
74 Atkinson, Jo / Dip/Spices

108 Bane, Dreanna / Leather
77 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
78 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
38 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry

139 Bathelot , Alain  / Painting
88 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
48 Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood furniture
49 Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood furniture
12 Begun, Heidi / Mosaic
95 Bell, Kathy and Loren / Jewelry

128 Beran, Jim / Printmaking
94 Beres, Maura / Mixed Media
17 Bernardin, Shengzhu / Fabric

117 Bottary, Adriana / Handbags
23 Brauer, Kelsey / Resin
69 Brun, Diana / Ices/ice cream
63 Bundesen, Charise / Jewelry

138 Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber
89 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral

103 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art
86 Chace, Erica / Hair Accessories

124 Chavez, Enrique / Photography
8 Christiansen, Brian / Wood

26 Civitarese, Kelly / Jewelry
42 Clark, David  / Jewelry

121 CORAL SPRINGS ARTIST
122 CORAL SPRINGS ARTIST

40 Cuellar, Luis / Pet treats
161 Cuevas, Cristina / Painting
133 Curran, Sean / Photography

59 Cutco Cutlery
81 Desrosiers, Christine / Jerky

140 Doherty , Chris  / Photography
149 Duvivier, Annick / Painting

18 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion
129 Epps, David / Photography

44 Ernst, Nancy and David / Jewelry
7 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry



91 Falduto, Tony and BJ / Glass Bottles
66 Findlay, Jim / Kettle Korn
34 Fromm, Suzi / Floral

106 Galbo, John / Photography
107 Galbo, John / Photography
102 Gang, Mindy / Jewelry

73 Gangal, Anjali / Plants
99 Gedik, Mesut / Jewelry

110 Gerez, Oriana / Painting
9 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats

142 Gorodkin, Vladimir / Music
24 Greene, Holly / Wood

152 Hansen, Angela / Painting
33 Hatten, Melissa / Jewelry

137 Heritage, Brian and Michele / Mixed Media
31 Herrmann, Dori and Dennis / Mixed Media

132 Herzog, Sarah / Painting
144 Jefferson, Philip / Photography

56 Jimenez, Antonio/Coconut Water
159 Johansen, Shayna / Jewelry

45 Johnson, Jazmine / Candles
158 Johnston, Beau / Photography

79 Jutzi, Timothy & Sabrena / Vinegars
28 Kaeding, James / Stone
84 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Picture Frames
98 Kavosick, John / Metal Art
43 Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories

114 Kubicki, Olga and Marc / Jewelry
157 Kurland, Marlene / Painting

11 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
54 Lara, Andrea / Jewelry
29 Laughery, Catherine / Mixed Media
80 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Honey Cream

131 Lazega, Max / Mixed Media
58 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
15 Leidy, Corrina / Mixed Media
16 Leidy, David / Glass

153 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media
143 Livne, Smadar / Painting
119 Lopez, Tali / Painting
120 Lopez, Tali / Painting
162 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
163 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
146 Lozano, Reinaldo / Mixed Media

41 Lucas, Tyler / Wood



125 Magna, Patricia / Painting
10 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry

carts Maoz, Ben / Carts
47 Margolies, Paul / Mosaic
68 Matic, Hazel / Coffee
76 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces
75 Miles, John / Nuts
60 Milkowski, Colleen / Mixed Media

115 Miller, Geilsa Rosinha  / Painting
87 Moore, Denise / Ceramics

123 Moore, Larry / Painting
100 Murfitt, Peter / Sea shell Trees
130 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting

25 Naradzay, Kris / Glass
116 Ney, Nancy / Photography
135 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media

32 Noble, Elle / Mixed Media
127 Odmark, Gary / Painting

46 Palmer, Alan / Sunvisors
160 Papandrea, Frank / Painting

14 Patrizzi, Ken / Wood
136 Peterson, Scott / Painting

36 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories
118 Pollack, Bradford / Photography

93 Powers, Linda and Bill / painted names
13 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry
37 Raya, John / Sculpture

148 Rhodes, George / Photography
150 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media

19 Rinzel, Stephanie / Beaded dishware
61 Ross, Bob / Clocks
62 Ross, Laura  / Clothing

147 Ross, Terry / Jewelry
71 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
72 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
96 Safont, Sandra / Clothing
83 Samson, Magda / Jewelry

145 Sandor, Kinga  / Painting - resin
21 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
22 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry

111 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
112 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture

90 Schmidt, Bonnie / CANDLES/SOAPS
50 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry

113 Smith, Janet  / Painting



141 Storm Tight Windows
67 Szwajnoch, Agata / Marcin / Crab food
97 Thompson, Nina and Steve / Cornhole

156 Tinney, Clay / Jewelry
20 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags

154 Tucker, Jimmy / Painting
51 Turgman, Ariel / Leather

101 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
92 Vardi, Nikolett / Mixed Media - resin

134 Vito, Janine / Resin
82 Wagner, Chris / Spices
63 Weber, Cindy / CBD products
27 Wennersten, Jay / Printmaking
30 Werb , Ed / Jewelry
52 Wilson, Seth / Wood
53 Wilson, Seth / Wood
85 Zech, Ken / Jewelry





Coral Springs Festival of the Arts
March 18-19, 2023
CRAFT SECTION
NORTH END OF LOT FACING WEST
ROW 1/FACING STORES/FACE WEST

1 DO NOT USE
2 DO NOT USE
3 DO NOT USE

ISLAND
4 DO NOT USE
5
6
7 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry
8 Christiansen, Brian / Wood
9 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats

10 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry
11 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
12 Begun, Heidi / Mosaic
13 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry

14/1.5 Patrizzi, Ken / Wood
ISLAND

15 Leidy, Corrina / Mixed Media
16 Leidy, David / Glass
17 Bernardin, Shengzhu / Fabric
18 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion

19/1.5 Rinzel, Stephanie / Beaded dishware
WALKWAY

20/1.5 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
ISLAND

21 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
22 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
23 Brauer, Kelsey / Resin
24 Greene, Holly / Wood
25 Naradzay, Kris / Glass
26 Civitarese, Kelly / Jewelry
27 Wennersten, Jay / Printmaking

ISLAND
28 Kaeding, James / Stone
29 Laughery, Catherine / Mixed Media
30 Werb , Ed / Jewelry
31 Herrmann, Dori and Dennis / Mixed Media
32 Noble, Elle / Mixed Media
33 Hatten, Melissa / Jewelry
34 Fromm, Suzi / Floral

ISLAND



35 Alifano, Joseph / Wind Chimes
36 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories
37 Raya, John / Sculpture

ROW 2/FACING UNIVERSITY/FACE EAST
38 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry
39 Ables, Danielle / Candles
40 Cuellar, Luis / Pet treats
41 Lucas, Tyler / Wood
42 Clark, David  / Jewelry

43/1.5 Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories
ISLAND

44 Ernst, Nancy and David / Jewelry
45 Johnson, Jazmine / Candles
46 Palmer, Alan / Sunvisors
47 Margolies, Paul / Mosaic
48 Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood furniture

49/1.5 Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood furniture
ISLAND

50 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry
51 Turgman, Ariel / Leather
52 Wilson, Seth / Wood
53 Wilson, Seth / Wood
54 Lara, Andrea / Jewelry

55/1.5 DO NOT USE
WALKWAY

56/1.5 Jimenez, Antonio/Coconut Water
ISLAND

57 American Bath and Shower
58 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection

59/1.5 Cutco Cutlery
ISLAND

60 Milkowski, Colleen / Mixed Media
61 Ross, Bob / Clocks
62 Ross, Laura  / Clothing
63 Weber, Cindy / CBD products
64
65

STAGE/SEATING

ROW 3/FACE WEST/FACING UNIVERSITY
ISLAND

66 Findlay, Jim / Kettle Korn
67 Szwajnoch, Agata / Marcin / Crab food
68 Matic, Hazel / Coffee



69 Brun, Diana / Ices/ice cream
70
71 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
72 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces

ISLAND
73 Gangal, Anjali / Plants
74 Atkinson, Jo / Dip/Spices
75 Miles, John / Nuts
76 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces
77 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
78 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants

ISLAND
79 Jutzi, Timothy & Sabrena / Vinegars
80 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Honey Cream
81 Desrosiers, Christine / Jerky
82 Wagner, Chris / Spices
83 Samson, Magda / Jewelry

84/1.5 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Picture Frames
ISLAND

85 Zech, Ken / Jewelry
86 Chace, Erica / Hair Accessories
87 Moore, Denise / Ceramics
88 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
89 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral

90/1.5 Schmidt, Bonnie / CANDLES/SOAPS
ISLAND

91 Falduto, Tony and BJ / Glass Bottles
92 Vardi, Nikolett / Mixed Media - resin
93 Powers, Linda and Bill / painted names
94 Beres, Maura / Mixed Media
95 Bell, Kathy and Loren / Jewelry
96 Safont, Sandra / Clothing
97 Thompson, Nina and Steve / Cornhole

ISLAND
98 Kavosick, John / Metal Art
99 Gedik, Mesut / Jewelry

100 Murfitt, Peter / Sea shell Trees
101 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
102 Gang, Mindy / Jewelry
103 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art

FACE NORTH
104
105

NORTHWEST 28TH STREET



ART SECTION
FOURTH ROW/FACE WEST/FACE STORES

106 Galbo, John / Photography
107 Galbo, John / Photography
108 Bane, Dreanna / Leather
109

110/BIG CORNER Gerez, Oriana / Painting
HANDICAPPED SPACE

111 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
112 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
113 Smith, Janet  / Painting
114 Kubicki, Olga and Marc / Jewelry
115 Miller, Geilsa Rosinha  / Painting

ISLAND
116 Ney, Nancy / Photography
117 Bottary, Adriana / Handbags
118 Pollack, Bradford / Photography
119 Lopez, Tali / Painting

120/BIG CORNER Lopez, Tali / Painting
ISLAND
HANDICAPPED SPACE
CORAL SPRINGS ARTIST

121 CORAL SPRINGS ARTIST
122 CORAL SPRINGS ARTIST

5TH ROW/FACING UNIVERSITY/FACE EAST
123 Moore, Larry / Painting
124 Chavez, Enrique / Photography

HANDICAPPED SPACE
125 Magna, Patricia / Painting
126 Amrani, Orna  / Sculpture
127 Odmark, Gary / Painting
128 Beran, Jim / Printmaking

129/BIG CORNER Epps, David / Photography
ISLAND

130 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting
131 Lazega, Max / Mixed Media
132 Herzog, Sarah / Painting
133 Curran, Sean / Photography
134 Vito, Janine / Resin

HANDICAPPED SPACE
135 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media
136 Peterson, Scott / Painting
137 Heritage, Brian and Michele / Mixed Media
138 Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber
139 Bathelot , Alain  / Painting



140 Doherty , Chris  / Photography
FACE SOUTH

141 Storm Tight Windows
142 Gorodkin, Vladimir / Music

6TH ROW/FACE WEST/FACE STORES
143 Livne, Smadar / Painting
144 Jefferson, Philip / Photography
145 Sandor, Kinga  / Painting - resin
146 Lozano, Reinaldo / Mixed Media
147 Ross, Terry / Jewelry
148 Rhodes, George / Photography

ISLAND/CART RACK
149 Duvivier, Annick / Painting
150 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media
151
152 Hansen, Angela / Painting
153 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media
154 Tucker, Jimmy / Painting

ISLAND
155 Chavez, Enrique / Photography
156 Tinney, Clay / Jewelry
157 Kurland, Marlene / Painting
158 Johnston, Beau / Photography
159 Johansen, Shayna / Jewelry
160 Papandrea, Frank / Painting

ISLAND
161 Cuevas, Cristina / Painting
162 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
163 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media


